
Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications

Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice

Budget Estimates Hearings May 2015

Communications Portfolio

nbn


1


          Question No: 117

Program No. nbn

Hansard Ref: Written, 10/7/2015

Topic: Various roll-out costs (labour-ducts)
Senator Urquhart, Anne asked:
1. How much does NBN Co assume FTTN (brownfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:

a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


2. If applicable, how much does NBN Co assume FTTN (greenfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:

a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


3. How much does NBN Co assume FTTP (brownfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


4. How much does NBN Co assume FTTP (greenfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


5. How much does NBN Co assume FTTdp (brownfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:

a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
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d. The deployment completion date.
For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


6. If applicable, how much does NBN Co assume FTTdp (greenfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:

a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


7. How much does NBN Co assume HFC (brownfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


8. How much does NBN Co assume HFC (greenfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


9. How much does NBN Co assume FTTB (brownfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.


10. If applicable, how much does NBN Co assume FTTB (greenfields) will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:

a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.

For each of these answers, please indicate the proportion of the cost made up of capitalised
internal labour and duct costs.
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11. How much does NBN Co assume fixed wireless will cost, on a per premises basis, as at:
a. 30 June 2016;
b. 30 June 2017;
c. 30 June 2018; and
d. The deployment completion date.


Answer:

1-11 This information is currently not available, as nbn has not released its 2015-2018 Corporate
Plan.

